2003 YEAR IN REVIEW

CH sufpilement o heh you complete the “Vhat e Was Litke. .. and “Erofite of... " Sime Capoute books

We suggest you use this Year In Review as a guide to help complete the book. You should copy the
information into your book using your own handwriting so that the book looks uniform and complete.

TOP 10 MUSIC HITS
1. In Da Club - 50 Cent

2. Ignition - R. Kelly

3. Get Busy - Sean Paul

4. Crazy In Love - Beyonce, Jay-Z
5. When I'm Gone - 3 Doors Down
6. Unwell - Matchbox Twenty

7. Right Thurr - Chingy

8. Miss You - Aaliyah

9. Picture - Kid Rock, Sheryl Crow
10. Bring Me To Life - Evanescence

SOURCE: BILLBOARD MAGAZINE HOT 100

Super Bowl XXXVII: Tampa Bay Bucs
The Masters: Mike Weir

World Series: Florida Marlins

Stanley Cup: New Jersey Devils

NBA Championship: San Antonio Spurs

WHAT WAS IN

TOP 10 TV SHOWS TOP 10 MOVIES
1. CSI 1. Finding Nemo
2. ER 2. Pirates of the Caribbean
3. Friends 3. The Return of the King
4. Survivor: Pearl Islands 4. The Matrix Reloaded
5. CSI: Miami 5. Bruce Almighty
6. Everybody Loves Raymond 6. X2: X-Men United
7. Law & Order 7. Elf
8. Without a Trace 8. T3: Rise of the Machines
9. Two and a Half Men 9. Bad Boys 11
10. Will & Grace 10. The Matrix Revolutions
SOURCE: FALL 2003 BROADCAST SEASON. NIELSEN SOURCE: BOXOFFICE REPORT.COM
MEDIA RESEARCH

SPORTS

Kentucky Derby: Funny Cide/]. Santos
Wimbledon: Roger Federer/Serena Williams
NCAA Men’s Basketball: Syracuse
Indianapolis 500: Gil de Ferran

Daytona 500: Michael Waltrip

SOURCE: VARIOUS

WHAT WAS OUT

Pick your favorites from this list or add your own. Pick your favorites from this list or add your own.

The Atkins Diet (low carb) Hip hugger pants Carbohydrates
Nick & Jessica Bluegrass music ].Ijo and Ben Affleck
Hi-Res digital cameras Heightened security in airports Film-based cameras
Satellite radio Tube Socks Pantyhose
Sponge Bob Square Pants Paris Hilton Intoleranc.e
Palm Pilots Trucker Hats Gals-hog VChl(.Zles
Laptop computers Olsen Twins Blpar tisanship .
Wi-Fi wireless internet iPod and mp3 players Conspicuous consumption
The Mini Cooper (small car) Camera Phones ) VC.RS
Time capsules Quick air travel

Boy bands

SOURCE: VARIOUS

SOURCE: VARIOUS
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TOP 10 HEADLINES

. War in Iraq

. Columbia Disaster

. California Recall

. Sars Outbreak

. Northeast Blackout

. Improving Economy
. California Wildfires
8.

Bush Tax Cut

9.Elizabeth Smart Found
10. Democratic Campaign

SOURCE: Associated Press

Hamburger
3BR home
New car

20” television
Hotel room
Gallon of gas
Loaf of bread
2BR apartment

WHAT WAS IN

Pick your favorites from this list or add your own.

$2.32
$252,100
$23,351
$225
$73
$1.49
$1.01
$731

Airfare NY to LA $371

Movie ticket

$7.26

Concert ticket
Music CD
Candy bar
Postage stamp
Haircut
Tennis shoes
Newspaper
Coke or Pepsi
Gallon of milk

Pair of jeans

$47
$15
$.60
$.37
$10.87
$72
$.50
$.60
$2.59
$35

PRICES Note: Prices are based on national averages and Consumer Price Index

HELPFUL HINTS

- If you did not save the newspaper from your baby’s birthday, your wedding day, graduation day, etc.,
you can call your local paper to see if it keeps back issues or can print copies from microfilm — if not,

you can do this yourself at some local libraries.

- A quick trip to the local library can yield volumes of information. Take a lot of change to make copies
from magazines and microfilm.

- Book stores, for a limited time, will carry copies of several 2003 year-in-review books. Many of these
inexpensive books (published by Time, Entertainment Weekly, People Magazine, Chronicle, and others)

are a great addition to your Time Capsule.

- Do you know any “pack rats?” Mom? Grandma? Maybe they still have 2003 fashion catalogs or other
items of interest.

- Finish your Time Capsule as soon as you can, before details start to fade from your memory.

Call toll free for stores in your area or go online for more hints and information

1-800-729-8163

wwwaftmn@@@upsmu@u com

The Original Time Capsule Company * 5999 Memory Lane ¢ Greenfield, IN 46140



