

# 2003 YEAR IN REVIEW

A supplement to help you complete the "What Life Was Like..." and "Profile of ... " Time Capsule books

We suggest you use this Year In Review as a guide to help complete the book. You should copy the information into your book using your own handwriting so that the book looks uniform and complete.

#### TOP 10 MUSIC HITS

- In Da Club 50 Cent
  Ignition R. Kelly
  Get Busy Sean Paul
  Crazy In Love Beyonce, Jay-Z
  When I'm Gone 3 Doors Down
  Unwell Matchbox Twenty
  Right Thurr Chingy
  Miss You Aaliyah
  Picture Kid Rock, Sheryl Crow
- 10. Bring Me To Life Evanescence

SOURCE: BILLBOARD MAGAZINE HOT 100

Super Bowl XXXVII: Tampa Bay Bucs

NBA Championship: San Antonio Spurs

The Masters: Mike Weir

World Series: Florida Marlins

Stanley Cup: New Jersey Devils

# TOP 10 TV SHOWS

- 1. CSI
- 2. ER
- 3. Friends
- 4. Survivor: Pearl Islands
- 5. CSI: Miami
- 6. Everybody Loves Raymond
- 7. Law & Order
- 8. Without a Trace
- 9. Two and a Half Men
- 10. Will & Grace

SOURCE: FALL 2003 BROADCAST SEASON. NIELSEN MEDIA RESEARCH

#### **TOP 10 MOVIES**

- 1. Finding Nemo
- 2. Pirates of the Caribbean
- 3. The Return of the King
- 4. The Matrix Reloaded
- 5. Bruce Almighty
- 6. X2: X-Men United
- 7. Elf
- 8. T3: Rise of the Machines 9. Bad Boys II
- 10. The Matrix Revolutions

SOURCE: BOXOFFICE REPORT.COM

#### SPORTS

Kentucky Derby: Funny Cide/J. Santos Wimbledon: Roger Federer/Serena Williams NCAA Men's Basketball: Syracuse Indianapolis 500: Gil de Ferran Daytona 500: Michael Waltrip

SOURCE: VARIOUS

# WHAT WAS IN

#### Pick your favorites from this list or add your own.

- The Atkins Diet (low carb) Nick & Jessica Hi-Res digital cameras Satellite radio Sponge Bob Square Pants Palm Pilots Laptop computers Wi-Fi wireless internet The Mini Cooper (small car) Time capsules
- Hip hugger pants Bluegrass music Heightened security in airports Tube Socks Paris Hilton Trucker Hats Olsen Twins iPod and mp3 players Camera Phones

## WHAT WAS OUT

Pick your favorites from this list or add your own. Carbohydrates J.Lo and Ben Affleck Film-based cameras Pantyhose Intolerance Gas-hog vehicles Bipartisanship Conspicuous consumption VCRs Quick air travel Boy bands

SOURCE: VARIOUS

SOURCE: VARIOUS

## **TOP 10 HEADLINES**

# WHAT WAS IN

Pick your favorites from this list or add your own.

1. War in Iraq	Hamburger	\$2.32	Concert ticket	\$47
2. Columbia Disaster	3BR home	\$252,100	Music CD	\$15
3. California Recall	New car	\$23,351	Candy bar	\$.60
4. Sars Outbreak	20" television	\$225	Postage stamp	\$.37
5. Northeast Blackout	Hotel room	\$73	Haircut	\$10.87
6. Improving Economy	Gallon of gas	\$1.49	Tennis shoes	\$72
7. California Wildfires	Loaf of bread	\$1.01	Newspaper	\$.50
8. Bush Tax Cut	2BR apartment	\$731	Coke or Pepsi	\$.60
9.Elizabeth Smart Found	Airfare NY to LA	\$371	Gallon of milk	\$2.59
10. Democratic Campaign	Movie ticket	\$7.26	Pair of jeans	\$35
SOURCE: Associated Press				

PRICES Note: Prices are based on national averages and Consumer Price Index

## HELPFUL HINTS

• If you did not save the newspaper from your baby's birthday, your wedding day, graduation day, etc., you can call your local paper to see if it keeps back issues or can print copies from microfilm — if not, you can do this yourself at some local libraries.

 $\cdot$  A quick trip to the local library can yield volumes of information. Take a lot of change to make copies from magazines and microfilm.

• Book stores, for a limited time, will carry copies of several 2003 year-in-review books. Many of these inexpensive books (published by Time, Entertainment Weekly, People Magazine, Chronicle, and others) are a great addition to your Time Capsule.

· Do you know any "pack rats?" Mom? Grandma? Maybe they still have 2003 fashion catalogs or other items of interest.

· Finish your Time Capsule as soon as you can, before details start to fade from your memory.

Call toll free for stores in your area or go online for more hints and information

1-800-729-8463

www.timecapsule.com

The Original Time Capsule Company • 5999 Memory Lane • Greenfield, IN 46140